
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 140番線
1番線
2番線
3番線4番線（入出区）
沼津
南沼津
駿河玉江
香貫
志下
静浦
多比

橙都台
重寺淡島口
伊豆三津
0番線
1番線2番線
3番線
4番線（引上）
5番線（引上）伊豆三津
⾧井崎
木負
久連
平沢海岸
東古宇
1番線2番線
東古宇

真城山信号所

雉ヶ尾

伊豆戸田

碧ノ浜

土肥

伊豆八木沢
小下田
恋人岬

宇久須

安良里

伊豆田子

堂ヶ島
仁科

伊豆松崎
0番線
1番線
2番線3番線
4番線（入出区）
伊豆松崎
南松崎

岩地
伊豆石部
雲見

伊浜

子浦
妻良

蝶ヶ野

中木

石廊崎
1番線
2番線

1203

1207

1327

C11

1209

5005 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 5号

C09

1003

C09

1601

7001 シ
ー

オ
ー

ブ
［

運
転

日
注

意
］

5007 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 7号

1111
E53

1329

C03C11

C01

C03

1105

5001 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 1号

S715003 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 3号

C05

1603

C10

E53

C05+C06

1301

C04

1323

1311

C11

1107

C03

E52

1605

1313

C02

9701

C10

1331

C11

1319

C11

E53

C04
C11

1001

C02+C03 1325

C03

1321

1201

C07 1109

C04

E511103

1305

C04
C09

1101

C08 C07

1007

1005

1315

C09

1205

C05+C06 C02

1317

C02

1307

C01

C11 1303

1211

C10
C01

1309

C03

13
12

13
26

50
06

 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 6

号

E5210
04

11
14

C04

13
18

13
22

C02

13
02

C04C02

10
08

C01

13
32

C08

C10C05+C06 16
06

C02

C11

13
08

C01

13
24

C11

13
34

C03

11
04

C03

C01

97
02

C10

C10

13
20

50
02

 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 2

号

E53 16
04

E51

E51

11
12

C06

C09

C09

13
14

C03

13
04

C09

42
02

C11

10
06

11
06

11
02

C04

C02 16
02

C05+C06

C05+C06

C04

50
04

 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 4

号

13
10

C09

11
08

C03

12
02

C07

13
16

C11

12
06

C11

51
02

C07

C07

10
02

C01

12
08

C09

E53

13
06

C04

41
02

C08

12
04

13
28

C11

C08

C09

13
30

C03

11
10

C05
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15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0 1 20番線
1番線
2番線
3番線4番線（入出区）
沼津
南沼津
駿河玉江
香貫
志下
静浦
多比

橙都台
重寺淡島口
伊豆三津
0番線
1番線2番線
3番線
4番線（引上）
5番線（引上）伊豆三津
⾧井崎
木負
久連
平沢海岸
東古宇
1番線2番線
東古宇

真城山信号所

雉ヶ尾

伊豆戸田

碧ノ浜

土肥

伊豆八木沢
小下田
恋人岬

宇久須

安良里

伊豆田子

堂ヶ島
仁科

伊豆松崎
0番線
1番線
2番線3番線
4番線（入出区）
伊豆松崎
南松崎

岩地
伊豆石部
雲見

伊浜

子浦
妻良

蝶ヶ野

中木

石廊崎
1番線
2番線

5101 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 9号

1341

C04

1113

1013

1343

C08

1347

1215

1217

S71

1349

C05

4001
1351

1337

C04

4201

C10

1219

C02C05C10

9701

1015

C05

C07+C095009 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 11号

1353

E52

C08

C04

1009

1339

C10

1355

C03

1115

C11

5103 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 13号

1357

1221

1335

C10

1359

C10C03
C03C11

C11

C11

C05

C05

1011

C04
E52

E52

C06

1333

1345

C02
C06 E53

1213

C11

13
36

13
44

C11

11
18

11
14

93
02

70
02

 シ
ー

オ
ー

ブ
［

運
転

日
注

意
］

C02

13
48

10
10

C02

11
20

51
06

 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 1

2号

C08

S71

70
04

 シ
ー

オ
ー

ブ
［

運
転

日
注

意
］

C08S71

13
50

S71

12
16

13
46

50
08

 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 1

0号
C05C11 C04

92
02

C10

S71

12
12

C05

11
22

97
04

16
08

C04C11

C03

13
54

E52

C05

11
16

C03

13
58

13
52

C03

13
56

C10

C05

40
02

10
12

C0670
06

 シ
ー

オ
ー

ブ
［

運
転

日
注

意
］

13
60

C10 C10

97
06

C03

C03

16
12

12
10

S71

C10

C10

C04

C04

C11

C06S71

16
10

C07+C09

C07+C09

93
04

C02

C02

C05

C03

E53

12
14

C08

13
38

C06

C02

13
42

C04

51
04

 ブ
ル

ー
エ

ク
ス

プ
レ

ス
 8

号

E51

E51

E53

13
40

E53

C10
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